
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
78 
62 
42 
19 
82 

177 
199 
221 
90 

139 
6 

127 
31 

Name 
Heitor "Ourinho" 

Renan Fui 

Murilo Gomes 

Leo Marques 

Fabrício Zamperetti 

Fernanda Marçon 

Arthur Costa 

Lucas Mendes 

Kaio Felipe 

Dinho Silveira 

Eduardo Domingues 

Cristiano Cabral 

Leandro Bagnarelli 

Equipe 
PRT 

TEXX PSBK 

Luvizotto Race Team 

W2V MotorSport 

PRT 

Racer X 

Team Racing 22 

Team Racing 22 

XMOTOX 

XMOTOX 

Cerciari Racing 

TEXX PSBK 

W2V MotorSport 

Moto 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

MASTER 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

PRO 

Sub Class Overall BestTm 
1:54.005 

1:55.273 

1:56.501 

1:56.606 

1:57.912 

2:00.384 

2:00.762 

2:01.052 

2:01.298 

2:03.950 

2:04.162 

2:06.900 

Diff 

1.268 

2.496 

2.601 

3.907 

6.379 

6.757 

7.047 

7.293 

9.945 

10.157 

12.895 

Gap 

1.268 

1.228 

0.105 

1.306 

2.472 

0.378 

0.290 

0.246 

2.652 

0.212 

2.738 

In Session 
3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

2o Treino Livre - 400cc 

3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

2o Treino Livre - 400cc 

3o Treino Livre - 400cc 
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10a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
Suhai 400 Cup 

Consolidado 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 


